
YL 題名 総語数 音源
1 2.9 Dinosaurs Before Dark#1 4750 Magic Tree House
2 2.8 The Knight at Dawn#2 5400 Magic Tree House
3 3.3 Mummies in the Morning#3 5300 Magic Tree House
4 3.3 Pilrates Past Noon#4 5270 Magic Tree House
5 3.3 Night of the Ninjas#5 5260 Magic Tree House
6 3.5 Afternoon on the Amazon#6 4787 Magic Tree House
7 3.5 Sunset of the Sabertooth#7 4946 Magic Tree House
8 3.5 Midnight on the Moon#8 5660 Magic Tree House
9 3.5 Dolphin at Daybreak#9 4761 Magic Tree House
10 3.5 Ghost Town at Sundown#10 6200 Magic Tree House
11 3.3 Lion at Lunchtime#11 5181 Magic Tree House
12 3.3 Polar Bear Past Bedtime#12 5659 Magic Tree House
13 3.5 Vacation under the Volcano#13 5821 Magic Tree House
14 3.5 Day of the Dragon King#14 4761 Magic Tree House
15 3.5 Viking Ships at Sunrise#15 5600 Magic Tree House
16 3.5 Hour of the Olimpics#16 5078 Magic Tree House
17 3.5 Tonight on the Titani#17 6100 Magic Tree House
18 3.5 Buffalo before Breakfast#18 5172 Magic Tree House
19 3.5 Tigers at Twilight#19 5925 Magic Tree House
20 3.5 Dingoes at Dinnertime#20 5000 Magic Tree House
21 3.5 Civil War on Sunday#21 5755 Magic Tree House
22 3.5 Revoluthionary War on Wednesday#22 4989 Magic Tree House
23 3.5 Twister On Tuesday#23 5046 Magic Tree House
24 3.5 Earthquake In The Early Morning#24 5552 Magic Tree House
25 3.5 Stage Fright on a Summer Night#25 6117 Magic Tree House
26 3.6 Good Morning, Gorillas#26 5847 Magic Tree House
27 3.5 Thanksgiving on Thursday#27 6001 Magic Tree House
28 3.5 High Tide in Hawaii#28 5965 Magic Tree House
29 na A BIG DAY for BASEBALL #29

30 3.1 Christmas in Camelot #1(#29) 11092 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

31 3.3 Haunted Castle on Hallows Eve#2( #30)*2 10600 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

32 3.0 Summer of the Sea Serpent #3(#31)*2 10810 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

33 3.0 Winter of the Ice Wizard #4(#32)*3 10876 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

34 4.0 Carnival at Candlelight #5(#33) 11650 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

35 3.5 Season of the Sandstorms #6(#34) 11486 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

36 3.1 Night of the New Magicians #7(#35) 11300 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

37 3.1 Blizzard of the Blue Moon #8(#36) 11725 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

38 3.5 Dragon of the Red Dawn #9(#37) 11273 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

39 3.0 Monday with a Mad Genius #10(#38) 12609 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

40 3.0 Dark Day in the Deep Sea #11(#39) 6982 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

41 3.0 Eve of the Emperor Penguin #12(#40)*2 11000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

42 3.0 Moonlight on the Magic Flute #13(#41)*2 11000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

43 3.0 A Good Night for Ghosts #14(#42)*2 11000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

44 3.0 Leprechaun in Late Winter #15(#43)*2 11000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

45 4.0 A Ghost Tale for Chrismas Time #16(#44)*2 11500 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

46 3.2 A Crazy Day with Cobras #17(#45)*2 13000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

47 3.4 Dogs in the Dead of Night #18(#46)*2 15300 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

48 3.5 Abe Lincoln at Last! #19(#47)*2 12000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

49 3.5 Perfect Times for Pandas #20(#48)*2 13000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

50 3.5 Stallion by Starlight #21(#49)*2 13000 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

51 na Hurry Up Houdini! #22(#50)*2 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

52 na High Time for Heroes #23(#51)*2 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

53 na Soccer on Sunday #24*3 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

54 na Shadow of the Shark #25*2 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

55 na Balto of the Blue Dawn #26*2 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

56 na Night of the Ninth Dragon #27*3 Magic Tree House Merlin Missions

57 3.5 Dinosaurs (#1) 4049 Magic Tree House Research Guide

58 3.5 Knights and Castle (#2) 5132 Magic Tree House Research Guide

59 3.5 Mummies and Pyramids (#3) 4749 Magic Tree House Research Guide

60 3.5 Pirates (#4) 4546 Magic Tree House Research Guide

Children's books   *印は紛失
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61 3.5 Rain Forest (#6) 4266 Magic Tree House Research Guide

62 3.5 Sabertooths and the Ice Age (#7) 5130 Magic Tree House Research Guide

63 3.5 Space (#8) 5761 Magic Tree House Research Guide

64 3.5 Dolphins and Sharks (#9) 4665 Magic Tree House Research Guide

65 3.5 Polar Bear and the Arctic (#12) 5500 Magic Tree House Research Guide

66 3.5 Ancient Rome and Pompeii (#13) 5837 Magic Tree House Research Guide

67 3.5 Ancient Greece and the Olympics (#16) 5400 Magic Tree House Research Guide

68 3.5 Titanic (#17) 5763 Magic Tree House Research Guide

69 3.5 American Revolution (#22) 6900 Magic Tree House Research Guide

70 3.5 Twisters and Other Terrible Storms (#23) 4170 Magic Tree House Research Guide

71 3.5 Pilgrims (#27) 4724 Magic Tree House Research Guide

72 3.5 Tsunamis and Other Natural Disasters (#28) 5000 Magic Tree House Research Guide

73 3.5 Sea Monsters (#39) 6982 Magic Tree House Research Guide

74 3.2 Penguins and Antarctica (#40)*2 4160 Magic Tree House Research Guide

75 3.5 Leonardo da Vinci(#38) 6020 Magic Tree House Research Guide

76 3.5 Ghosts(#42) 5780 Magic Tree House Research Guide

77 3.5 Leprechauns and Irish Folklore(#43) 6500 Magic Tree House Research Guide

78 3.5 Rags and Riches(#44) 5700 Magic Tree House Research Guide

79 3.5 Snakes(#45) 6200 Magic Tree House Research Guide

80 3.4 Dog Heroes(#46) 6200 Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

81 3.5 Abraham Lincoln(#47) 6900 Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

82 3.5 Pandas and Other Endangerd Speies(#48) 5900 Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

83 3.3 Horse Heroes(#49) 5900 Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

84 na Heroes for All Times(#51) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

85 na Soccer(#52) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

86 na Ninjas and Samurai(#5) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

87 na China Land ob the Emperor's Great Wall(#14) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

88 na Sharks and Other Predators(#53) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

89 na Vikings(#15) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

90 na Dogslendding and Extreme Sports(#54) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

91 na Dragons and Mythical Creatures(#55)*2 Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

92 na World WarⅡ(World at War, 1944) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

93 na Baseball(#29) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

94 na Texas(#30) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

95 na Warriors(#31) Magic Tree House Fact Tracker

96 na World at War, 1944 Magic Tree House Super Edition #1:

97 na Games and Puzzles from the Tree House More Magic Tree House
98 na Magic Tricks from the Tree House More Magic Tree House

99 0.5 Day I Felt Ill,The 119 有 Info Trail
100 0.5 Does Cheese Come from Cows? 237 有 Info Trail
101 0.5 Don't Bite the Bottom off Your Ide Cream Cone! 132 有 Info Trail
102 0.5 Feet 134 有 Info Trail
103 0.5 How to Make a Feely Box 144 有 Info Trail
104 0.5 Igrew a Sunflower as Big as My Dad 116 有 Info Trail
105 0.5 Scab on the Knee,A 120 有 Info Trail
106 0.5 Would You Be Bee? 171 有 Info Trail
107 0.5 Did a House Go into Space 199 有 Info Trail
108 0.5 Emma's Photo Album 43 有 Info Trail
109 0.5 How to Write a Family Tree 211 有 Info Trail
110 0.5 It's Best to Be Five! 122 有 Info Trail
111 0.5 Knucklebones! 176 有 Info Trail
112 0.5 This House is Too Smoll! 124 有 Info Trail
113 0.5 When Grandad was at School 128 有 Info Trail
114 0.5 Where the Old Days the Best 128 有 Info Trail
115 0.5 Addressing A Letter 200 有 Info Trail
116 0.5 Do All River Go to the Sea 262 有 Info Trail
117 0.5 Have You Seen My Bag 102 有 Info Trail
118 0.5 How to Read the Sky 138 有 Info Trail
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119 0.5 Pick That Crisp Packet! 139 有 Info Trail
120 0.5 Up the Big Hill 97 有 Info Trail
121 0.5 What Shall We Have for Tea Tonight 89 有 Info Trail
122 0.5 Which Home 127 有 Info Trail
123 1.0 Come and Visit the Moon! 408 有 Info Trail
124 1.0 Don't Be a Beetroot! 305 有 Info Trail
125 1.0 Dose Chocolate Grow on Trees 421 有 Info Trail
126 1.0 From an Acorn to an Oak Tree 279 有 Info Trail
127 1.0 How to Look After a Rat 292 有 Info Trail
128 1.0 Is Simba Happy in the Zoo 317 有 Info Trail
129 1.0 Tongues 204 有 Info Trail
130 1.0 Training with Ali and Emma 279 有 Info Trail
131 1.0 Did Vikings Eat Chips 545 有 Info Trail
132 1.0 How to Dress a King 76 有 Info Trail
133 1.0 How to Dress a Queen 86 有 Info Trail
134 1.0 London's Burning 266 有 Info Trail
135 1.0 History of the Football,The 373 有 Info Trail
136 1.0 To Let:Modern Vitorian Home 367 有 Info Trail
137 1.0 Toilets through Time 351 有 Info Trail
138 1.0 Who Gose on the Bonfire 393 有 Info Trail
139 1.0 Alien Landing 499 有 Info Trail
140 1.0 Are Mountains Like Children 489 有 Info Trail
141 1.0 Birthday Treasure Hunt,The 380 有 Info Trail
142 1.0 Come to My Party! 93 有 Info Trail
143 1.0 Don't Throw It Away! 163 有 Info Trail
144 1.0 Is Lighting Most Fihgtening 311 有 Info Trail
145 1.0 Millennium Scrapbook,A 330 有 Info Trail
146 1.0 Pigeon Patrol,The 316 有 Info Trail
147 2.0 Death of the Dinosaurs,The 834 有 Info Trail
148 2.0 Dr Jenner and the Cow Pox 988 有 Info Trail
149 2.0 How to Remamber Absolutely Evrything 1204 有 Info Trail
150 2.0 Think about it! 936 有 Info Trail
151 2.0 Why do Cats Purr 1091 有 Info Trail
152 2.0 Day in the Life of Roman Charioteer 2247 有 Info Trail
153 2.0 From Picture to Words 1679 有 Info Trail
154 2.0 How to Write a Biography 976 有 Info Trail
155 2.0 Leonard da Vinci 963 有 Info Trail
156 2.0 Romans Go Home! 1400 有 Info Trail
157 2.0 Come on Desert Safari! 1039 有 Info Trail
158 2.0 Five go to Wembley 726 有 Info Trail
159 2.0 How to Have a Green Day 886 有 Info Trail
160 2.0 Poles Apart 1254 有 Info Trail
161 2.0 Would you like to Live on a Small Island 923 有 Info Trail
162 3.0 Blood 2463 有 Info Trail
163 3.0 darwin's Voyage of Discovery 1843 有 Info Trail
164 3.0 How to Score a Goal 2487 有 Info Trail
165 3.0 I Don't Want to Live For Ever! 1963 有 Info Trail
166 3.0 Should We Go into Space? 2128 有 Info Trail
167 3.0 How British Towns Grew 2247 有 Info Trail
168 3.0 How to Build a Wild Paradise 1922 有 Info Trail
169 3.0 Stop the Shop? 1726 有 Info Trail
170 3.0 Surviving the Volocano 1945 有 Info Trail
171 3.0 The World at six billion Popclock 1680 有 Info Trail
172 3.0 Abolish the Monarchy? 1679 有 Info Trail
173 3.0 Changing Schools 1183 有 Info Trail
174 3.0 How to Prepair a Mummy 1236 有 Info Trail
175 3.0 Stop Children Working! 1698 有 Info Trail
176 3.0 The King's Dinner 1794 有 Info Trail

177 2.5 Kidnapped at Birth?#1 5209 MARVIN REDPOST
178 2.5 Why Pick on Me?#2 4631 MARVIN REDPOST
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179 2.4 Is He a Girl?#3 6119 MARVIN REDPOST
180 2.5 Alone in His Teacher's House#4 6698 MARVIN REDPOST
181 2.5 Class President 5845 MARVIN REDPOST
182 2.5 A Flying Birthday Cake?#6 7249 MARVIN REDPOST
183 2.5 Super Fast,Out of Control!#7 7350 MARVIN REDPOST
184 2.5 A Magic Crystal?#8 7962 MARVIN REDPOST
185 4.4 There's a Boy in the Girl's Bathroom 35483 MARVIN REDPOST

186 3.5 The Absent Author 1 8517 A to Z Mysteries
187 3.0 The Bald Bandit 6452 A to Z Mysteries
188 3.0 The Canary Caper 8262 A to Z Mysteries
189 3.0 The Deadly Dungeon 8245 A to Z Mysteries
190 3.0 The Empty Envelope 6612 A to Z Mysteries
191 3.5 The Falcon's Feathers 7137 A to Z Mysteries
192 3.5 The Goose's Gold 7216 A to Z Mysteries
193 3.4 The Haunted Hotel 8000 A to Z Mysteries
194 3.0 The Invisible Island 8513 A to Z Mysteries
195 3.5 the Jaguar's Jewel 8550 A to Z Mysteries
196 3.5 The Kidnapped King 8509 A to Z Mysteries
197 3.4 The Lucky Lottery 8354 A to Z Mysteries
198 3.4 The Missing Mummy 7537 A to Z Mysteries
199 3.5 The Ninth Nugget 7100 A to Z Mysteries
200 3.5 The Orange Outlaw 7493 A to Z Mysteries
201 3.5 The Panda Puzzle 8471 A to Z Mysteries
202 3.3 The Quicksand Question 9522 A to Z Mysteries
203 3.5 The Runaway Racehorse 8277 A to Z Mysteries
204 3.5 The School Skeleton 8343 A to Z Mysteries
205 3.5 The Talking T. Rex 9976 A to Z Mysteries
206 3.5 The Unwilling Umpire 9108 A to Z Mysteries
207 3.5 The Vampire's Vacation 8441 A to Z Mysteries
208 3.5 The White Wolf 8983 A to Z Mysteries
209 3.5 The X'ed-Out X-Ray 8713 A to Z Mysteries
210 3.5 The Yellow Yacht 8617 A to Z Mysteries
211 3.1 The Zombie Zone 8751 A to Z Mysteries

212 0.5 Day I Felt Ill,The 119 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
213 0.5 Does Cheese Come from Cows? 237 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
214 0.5 Don't Bite the Bottom off Your Ide Cream Cone! 132 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
215 0.5 Feet 134 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
216 0.5 How to Make a Feely Box 144 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
217 0.5 Igrew a Sunflower as Big as My Dad 116 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
218 0.5 Scab on the Knee,A 120 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
219 0.5 Would You Be Bee? 171 有 LLIT-Sience Beginner
220 0.5 Did a House Go into Space 199 有 LLIT-History Beginner
221 0.5 Emma's Photo Album 43 有 LLIT-History Beginner
222 0.5 How to Write a Family Tree 211 有 LLIT-History Beginner
223 0.5 It's Best to Be Five! 122 有 LLIT-History Beginner
224 0.5 Knucklebones! 176 有 LLIT-History Beginner
225 0.5 This House is Too Smoll! 124 有 LLIT-History Beginner
226 0.5 When Grandad was at School 128 有 LLIT-History Beginner
227 0.5 Where the Old Days the Best 128 有 LLIT-History Beginner
228 0.5 Addressing A Letter 200 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
229 0.5 Do All River Go to the Sea 262 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
230 0.5 Have You Seen My Bag 102 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
231 0.5 How to Read the Sky 138 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
232 0.5 Pick That Crisp Packet! 139 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
233 0.5 Up the Big Hill 97 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
234 0.5 What Shall We Have for Tea Tonight 89 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
235 0.5 Which Home 127 有 LLIT-Giography Beginner
236 1.0 Come and Visit the Moon! 408 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
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237 1.0 Don't Be a Beetroot! 305 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
238 1.0 Dose Chocolate Grow on Trees 421 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
239 1.0 From an Acorn to an Oak Tree 279 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
240 1.0 How to Look After a Rat 292 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
241 1.0 Is Simba Happy in the Zoo 317 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
242 1.0 Tongues 204 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
243 1.0 Training with Ali and Emma 279 有 LLIT-Sience Emegent
244 1.0 Did Vikings Eat Chips 545 有 LLIT-History Emergent

* 245 1.0 How to Dress a King 76 有 LLIT-History Emergent
* 246 1.0 How to Dress a Queen 86 有 LLIT-History Emergent

247 1.0 London's Burning 266 有 LLIT-History Emergent
248 1.0 History of the Football,The 373 有 LLIT-History Emergent
249 1.0 To Let:Modern Vitorian Home 367 有 LLIT-History Emergent
250 1.0 Toilets through Time 351 有 LLIT-History Emergent
251 1.0 Who Gose on the Bonfire 393 有 LLIT-History Emergent
252 1.0 Alien Landing 499 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
253 1.0 Are Mountains Like Children 489 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
254 1.0 Birthday Treasure Hunt,The 380 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
255 1.0 Come to My Party! 93 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
256 1.0 Don't Throw It Away! 163 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
257 1.0 Is Lighting Most Fihgtening 311 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
258 1.0 Millennium Scrapbook,A 330 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
259 1.0 Pigeon Patrol,The 316 有 LLIT-Giography Emergent
260 2.0 Death of the Dinosaurs,The 834 有 LLIT-Sience Conpetent
261 2.0 Dr Jenner and the Cow Pox 988 有 LLIT-Sience Conpetent
262 2.0 How to Remamber Absolutely Evrything 1204 有 LLIT-Sience Conpetent
263 2.0 Think about it! 936 有 LLIT-Sience Conpetent
264 2.0 Why do Cats Purr 1091 有 LLIT-Sience Conpetent
265 2.0 Day in the Life of Roman Charioteer 2247 有 LLIT-History Competent
266 2.0 From Picture to Words 1679 有 LLIT-History Competent
267 2.0 How to Write a Biography 976 有 LLIT-History Competent
268 2.0 Leonard da Vinci 963 有 LLIT-History Competent
269 2.0 Romans Go Home! 1400 有 LLIT-History Competent
270 2.0 Come on Desert Safari! 1039 有 LLIT-Giography Competent
271 2.0 Five go to Wembley 726 有 LLIT-Giography Competent
272 2.0 How to Have a Green Day 886 有 LLIT-Giography Competent
273 2.0 Poles Apart 1254 有 LLIT-Giography Competent
274 2.0 Would you like to Live on a Small Island 923 有 LLIT-Giography Competent
275 3.0 Blood 2463 有 LLIT Sience Fluent
276 3.0 darwin's Voyage of Discovery 1843 有 LLIT Sience Fluent
277 3.0 How to Score a Goal 2487 有 LLIT Sience Fluent
278 3.0 I Don't Want to Live For Ever! 1963 有 LLIT Sience Fluent
279 3.0 Should We Go into Space? 2128 有 LLIT Sience Fluent
280 3.0 How British Towns Grew 2247 有 LLIT Geography Fluent
281 3.0 How to Build a Wild Paradise 1922 有 LLIT Geography Fluent
282 3.0 Stop the Shop? 1726 有 LLIT Geography Fluent
283 3.0 Surviving the Volocano 1945 有 LLIT Geography Fluent
284 3.0 The World at six billion Popclock 1680 有 LLIT Geography Fluent
285 3.0 Abolish the Monarchy? 1679 有 LLIT History Fluent
286 3.0 Changing Schools 1183 有 LLIT History Fluent
287 3.0 How to Prepair a Mummy 1236 有 LLIT History Fluent
288 3.0 Stop Children Working! 1698 有 LLIT History Fluent
289 3.0 The King's Dinner 1794 有 LLIT History Fluent

Brian Wildsmith
* 290 0.3 Tug,Tug 20
* 291 0.4 Footprints in the snow 39
* 292 1.8 The Seven Ravens 687

LRAFO・SCR・HLR
293 1.4 Air is All Around You 710 LRAFO1
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294 1.4 Big Dipper, The! 650 LRAFO1
295 1.4 Big Tracks, Little Tracks 670 LRAFO1
296 1.4 Fireflies in the Night 580 LRAFO1
297 1.4 Starfish 863 LRAFO1
298 1.4 What's Alive? 600 LRAFO1
299 2.0 Ant Cities 1100 LRAFO2
300 2.0 Chirping Crickets 1000 LRAFO2
301 2.0 Day Light, Night Light 1000 LRAFO2
302 2.0 Down Comes The Rain 600 LRAFO2
303 2.0 Feel the Wind 1000 LRAFO2
304 2.0 Follow the Water from the Brooks to Ocean 1110 LRAFO2
305 2.0 How Mountains Are Made 1100 LRAFO2
306 2.0 Moon Seems to Change, The 1070 LRAFO2
307 2.0 Planets in Our Solar System, The 1100 LRAFO2
308 2.0 Sponges are Skeletons 1200 LRAFO2
309 2.0 What Happens to a Humburger? 1200 LRAFO2
310 2.0 What is the World Made of? 1000 LRAFO2
311 2.0 Why I Sneeze, Shiver, Hiccup & Yawn  1000 LRAFO2

312 2.0 512 Ants on Sullivan Street, The 696 SCR4
313 2.0 Dinosaur Named Sue, A 3684 SCR4
314 2.0 Seeing Stars: Milky Way and Its Constellations 2200 SCR4

* 315 1.5 Three Pigs, One Wolf, and Seven Magic Shapes  710 HLR Math 3
316 2.0 Seeing Stars: Milky Way and Its Constellations 2200 HLR Science 4
317 2.5 Best Teacher in the World, The 1000 HLR3
318 2.5 Great Black Heroes: Five Bold Freedom Fighters 3400 HLR4
319 2.5 Great Black Heroes: Five Brave Explorers 3500 HLR4

320 1.5 POUR THE TEA 580 Mr.Putter&Tabby
# 321 1.5 WALK THE DOG*2 730 Mr.Putter&Tabby

322 1.5 BAKE THE CAKE 910 Mr.Putter&Tabby
323 1.5 PICK THE PEARS 805 Mr.Putter&Tabby
324 1.5 FLY THE PLANE 907 Mr.Putter&Tabby
325 1.5 ROW THE BOAT 680 Mr.Putter&Tabby
326 1.5 TOOT THE HORN 617 Mr.Putter&Tabby
327 1.5 TAKE THE TRAIN 625 Mr.Putter&Tabby
328 1.5 PAINT THE PORCH 640 Mr.Putter&Tabby
329 1.5 FEED THE FISH 678 Mr.Putter&Tabby
330 1.5 CATCH THE COLD 700 Mr.Putter&Tabby
331 1.5 STIR THE SOUP 731 Mr.Putter&Tabby
332 1.5 WRITE THE BOOK 781 Mr.Putter&Tabby
333 1.5 MAKE A WISH 721 Mr.Putter&Tabby
334 1.5 SPIN THE YARN 810 Mr.Putter&Tabby
335 1.5 SEE THE STARS 636 Mr.Putter&Tabby
336 1.5 RUN THE RACE 700 Mr.Putter&Tabby
337 1.5 SPILL THE BEANS 797 Mr.Putter&Tabby
338 1.5 CLEAR THE DECKS 515 Mr.Putter&Tabby
339 na DROP THE BALL Mr.Putter&Tabby

340 2.4 Catwings 2300 A CATWINGS TALE
341 2.4 Catwings Return 2700 A CATWINGS TALE
342 2.4 Wonderful Alexander 2700 A CATWINGS TALE
343 2.4 Jane on the Own 2300 A CATWINGS TALE

344 3.0 Peter's Destiny 8700 NARNIA
345 3.0 Susan's Journey 8700 NARNIA
346 3.0 Edmund's Stuggle 8700 NARNIA
347 3.0 Lucy's Adventure 8700 NARNIA
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348 3.0 NIGHT at the MUSEUM 22800 dvd BARRON'S
349 3.0 The Swiss Family Robinson 60000 WORDSWORTH CLASSICS
350 3.2 FLY AWAY HOME NMMedallion
351 6.0 THE LIGHTNING THIEF(#1) dvd PERCY JACKSON&OLYMPIANS
352 6.0 Harry Potter and the Philosopher's Stone 77000 Harry Potter
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